

## Northland Networks is pleased to have been the exclusive placement agent for these successful financings:

\$9,000,000 First Mortgage Refinance Loan

Garden Valley Retirement Village Garden City, KS April 2019

\$3,166,000
First Mortgage Acquisition Loan

Easley Place Easley, SC November 2019 \$14,100,000 First Mortgage Acquisition Loan

> North Chandler Place Chandler, AZ November 2019

\$5,796,000

First Mortgage Acquisition Loan

Richmond Heights Place Richmond Heights, OH November 2019

## ABOUT NORTHLAND NETWORKS, INC.

Northland Networks, Inc. and its affiliates bring together developers with lenders and investors. Financing has been completed in twenty-five states, providing diverse lending and investing opportunities to community bankers.

For information on lending and financing opportunities, contact:

Seth N. Kahn Managing Director 612-851-5956

Northland Networks, Inc. | 150 South Fifth Street, Suite 3300 | Minneapolis, MN 55402 | Direct 612-851-5956 | Cell 612-619-9046 | skahn@northlandsecurities.com